P
ro
d
u
c
t
fa
m

Subject to change without notice
PET
Type code
Other models and accessories  www.sick.com/PET
Type code
Pressure type
R Relative
C ± measuring range
Pressure unit
B bar
P psi
Measuring range (see below)
Process connection
G8 G ⅛ B, EN 837
G1 G ¼ A, DIN 3852-E
G4 G ¼ B, EN 837
G2 G ¼ internal, EN 837
G3 G ⅜ B, EN 837
N8 ⅛'' NPT
N1 ¼'' NPT
NF ¼'' NPT internal
R1 R ¼, ISO 7
R3 R ⅜, ISO 7
U1 7/16"-20 UNF SAE #4 J514 external with O-ring boss (FKM)
U2 9/16''-18 UNF SAE #4 J514 external with O-ring boss (FKM)
Seal
N NBR
F FKM
0 Without
Canal drilling
S Standard canal drilling (3.5 mm)
N 0.3 mm erosion drilling
M 0.6 mm erosion drilling
W Extended canal drilling 6 mm
Output signal
A 4 mA ... 20 mA, 2-wire
V 0 V ... 10 V, 3-wire
U 0 V ... 5 V, 3-wire
W 1 V ... 5 V, 3-wire
X 0.5 V ...4.5 V, 3-wire
R 0.5 V ... 4.5 V, ratiometric, 3-wire
Electrical connection
M M12 x 1 round connector, 4-pin, IP 67
L For angled plug, DIN EN 175301-803 A, IP 65 (without mating connector)
Supply voltage
A 8 V DC ... 30 V DC
C 14 V DC ... 30 V DC
R 5 V DC ± 10%
PET - 1
Not all variants of the type code can be combined! Not all available variants are shown.
Measuring range
Gauge pressure
measuring range
± measuring range
6X0 0 bar ... 6 bar 6X0 –1 bar ... +5 bar
010 0 bar ... 10 bar 010 –1 bar ... +9 bar
016 0 bar ... 16 bar 016 –1 bar ... +15 bar
025 0 bar ... 25 bar 025 –1 bar ... +24 bar
040 0 bar ... 40 bar 040 –1 bar ... +39 bar
060 0 bar ... 60 bar 060 –1 bar ... +59 bar
100 0 bar ... 100 bar
160 0 bar ... 160 bar
250 0 bar ... 250 bar
400 0 bar ... 400 bar
2024-02-03 20:05:50 | Product family overview
Subject to change without notice
PRESSURE SENSORS | SICK 3
A